
Appropriations: Education 

and Economic Development 

Subcommittee District Counties Phone # Email Address

Barnes, Ben (Vice Chair) 21 PG + Anne Arundel 410-841-3046  ben.barnes@house.state.md.us

Ciliberti, Barrie S. 4 Frederick + Carroll 410-841-3080 Barrie.Ciliberti@house.state.md.us 

Hettleman, Shelly 11 Baltimore County 410-841-3833 Shelly.Hettleman@house.state.md.us

Jones, Adrienne A. (Chair) 10 Baltimore County 410-841-3391 adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us

Korman, Marc 16 Montgomery 410-841-3649 Marc.Korman@house.state.md.us

Vogt, David E., III 4 Frederick + Carroll 410-841-3118 david.vogt@house.state.md.us

Ways + Means: Education 

Subcommittee District Counties Phone # Email Address

Afzali, Kathy 4 Frederick + Carroll 410-841-3288 kathy.afzali@house.state.md.us

Ali, Bilal 41 Baltimore City 410-841-3268 bilal.ali@house.state.md.us

Ebersole, Eric 12 Baltimore + Howard 410-841-3328 Eric.Ebersole@house.state.md.us

Hornberger, Kevin B. 35A Cecil 410-841-3284 Kevin.Hornberger@house.state.md.us

Luedtke, Eric G. (Chair) 14 Montgomery 410-841-3110 eric.luedtke@house.state.md.us

Patterson, Edith J. 28 Charles 410-841-3247 Edith.Patterson@house.state.md.us

Rose, April 5 Carroll 410-841-3070 April.Rose@house.state.md.us

Shoemaker, Haven 5 Carroll 410-841-3359 Haven.Shoemaker@house.state.md.us

Washington, Mary L. 43 Baltimore City 410-841-3476 mary.washington@house.state.md.us

Wilkins, Jheanelle K. 20 Montgomery 410-841-3493 jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us
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